The Knee FiberTak anchor platform includes five new
anchor configurations, each with unique features
optimized for treating pathology around the knee. Knee
FiberTak anchors have been redesigned with a softer
anchor body for reliable deployment in hard bone and
vibrant new SutureTape colors for easier visualization
and suture management in an open surgical
environment. Disposable and reusable instrumentation

Knee FiberTak® Anchors
Knee Product Highlight
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
Implants
Double Knotless Knee FiberTak anchor AR-3740SP
Hybrid Knee FiberTak anchor AR-3770SP
Double Knotted Knee FiberTak anchor AR-3730SP
Knee FiberTak button AR-3780SP
Knee FiberTak anchor for the InternalBrace™ technique AR-3750SP
Disposable Instruments
Knee FiberTak disposable drill guide kit (including
2.6 mm drill)
AR-3710
2.7 mm Knee FiberTak disposable hard-bone drill AR-3712-27
2.8 mm Knee FiberTak disposable hard-bone drill AR-3712-28
2.9 mm Knee FiberTak disposable hard-bone drill AR-3712-29
3 mm Knee FiberTak disposable hard-bone drill AR-3712-30
Reusable Instruments
Knee FiberTak reusable drill guide AR-3711
2.6 mm Knee FiberTak reusable drill AR-3712
2.6 mm Knee FiberTak reusable punch AR-3714
arthrex.com
© 2025-03 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. DOC1-001277-en-US_B
Knee FiberTak® Anchors
Knee Product Highlight